
OLO Agency Closing Date
415000 Florida Gaming Control Commission Monday, August 4, 2025
420000 Agriculture Monday, August 4, 2025
489000 School for Deaf and Blind Monday, August 4, 2025
570000 Citrus Monday, August 4, 2025
410000 Legal Affairs Tuesday, August 5, 2025
640000 Department of Health Tuesday, August 5, 2025
650000 Elder Affairs Tuesday, August 5, 2025
220000 State Courts Wednesday, August 6, 2025
310000 Executive Office of the Governor Wednesday, August 6, 2025
480000 Education Wednesday, August 6, 2025
610000 Public Service Commission Wednesday, August 6, 2025
800000 Juvenile Justice Wednesday, August 6, 2025
360000 Lottery Thursday, August 7, 2025
370000 Environmental Protection Thursday, August 7, 2025
400000 Department of Commerce Thursday, August 7, 2025
430000 Financial Services Thursday, August 7, 2025
439000 Accounting & Auditing Thursday, August 7, 2025
620000 Military Affairs Thursday, August 7, 2025
550000 Transportation Friday, August 8, 2025
210000 Justice Administration Commission Monday, August 11, 2025
450000 State Monday, August 11, 2025
600000 Children and Family Services Monday, August 11, 2025
670000 Agency for Persons with Disabilities Monday, August 11, 2025
710000 Florida Department of Law Enforcement Monday, August 11, 2025
729700 Division Of Administrative Hearings Monday, August 11, 2025
680000 Agency for Healthcare Tuesday, August 12, 2025
730000 Revenue Tuesday, August 12, 2025
760000 Highway Safety Tuesday, August 12, 2025
770000 Fish & Wildlife Tuesday, August 12, 2025
500000 Veterans Affairs Wednesday, August 13, 2025
720000 Management Services Wednesday, August 13, 2025
110000 Legislature Thursday, August 14, 2025
790000 Business and Prof. Regulation Thursday, August 14, 2025
840000 State Board of Administration Thursday, August 14, 2025
700000 Corrections Friday, August 15, 2025
780000 Florida Commission on Offender Review Friday, August 15, 2025
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